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Cognome

Elmer

Abbatico

Giambattista
Maurizio

Massimo
Mauro

Paolo
Primo

Daniele
Dino

Maurizio
Filippo

Ansuini

Gilberto

Federico
Nichi

1

2 |[Agostini

3 |Alessandrini
4 |Alessandroni

5 |Allegrezza

6 |[Alunni

7 |[Ambrogi
8 |Angelini

9 [Angelucci
10 [Angradi

11

12 |Antonioni
13 |[Bagiacchi

14 |Baldassarri
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345
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68
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270
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159
276
52

229

38

139
309

188

Nome

Mauro

Cognome

Nicola

Lorenzo
Paolo

Roberto

Panfirio
Lorenzo
Matteo
Mauro

Battisti

Roberto
Fabio

Giacomo

Francesco
Giovanni
Mauro

Ubaldo

Gian Luca

Blasi

Pierdomenico

Fulvio

Alcide

Luciano
Davide

Giacomo
Stefano
Mario
Dino

Valentino

Brunelli

15 |Baldelli
16 |[Barbaresi
17 |Bartocetti
18 |Bartocetti
19 |Bartoli

20 [Bartolucci

21

22 |Battisti
23 |Battisti
24 |Battisti

25 |Bellagamba
26 |[Bernucci

27 |[Bertulli

28 |[Bertulli

29 |Bianconi
30 [Biccari

31

32 |Boccarossa Mosca
33 |Bonazzoli

34 |[Bonci
35 |[Boni

36 |Borgacci

37 |Borgogelli
38 |[Bottacchiari

39 |[Bronzini

40 |[Bruganelli

41
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28
236

184

Nome

Paolo

Cognome

Roberto
Luca

Luciano

Michele
Enrico

Leonello

Francesco
Luciano

Roberto
Danilo

Capodagli

Franco

Gaetano
Elio

Andrea

Egiziano

Simone
Carlo

Pierino
Lucio

Cini

Michele

Gabriele

Roberto

Davide

Filiberto
Omar

Maurizio

42 |Bruscia

43 [Bucchini

44 |Camiletti
45 [Camiletti
46 [Camiletti

47 |Camillucci
48 |Campolucci

49 |[Candieracci
50 |Cangini

51

52 |Carboni
53 [Caselli

54 [Catani

55 [Cecchini
56 |[Cesaro

57 [Checcucci
58 [Ciacci

59 [Ciaramicoli
60 |Cingolani

61

62 |Ciuccoli

63 |Clementi
64 |Coccioli

65 |Contessa

66 |Corinaldesi
67 |Costantini
68 |Cucchi
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45
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35

29

235

179
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232

191

286

228

126
62
279

435

149

146

190
39

187

Nome

Andrea
Danilo
Jacopo

Cognome

Della Felice

Marziano
Adriano

Lorenzo
Marzio
Dino

Massimo

Luciano

Cristian

Fiorenzo
Maurizio

Ercolani

Michele
Vittorio

Leonardo
Paolo
Mario

Fabrizio
Diego

Ferdinando
Roberto

Antonio
Luigi

Forte

Marco

Andrea

Samuele

69 |Curzietti

70 |Del Moro

71

72 |Delpivo
73 [Dini

74 |Diotalevi
75 |Diotalevi

76 |Donninelli
77 |Donnini
78 |Droghini
79 |Durpetti
80 |[Echino

81

82 |Eusepi

83 [Falasconi
84 (Falcinelli
85 |Faraoni
86 |[Farroni

87 |Fattorini

88 |Ferri
89 |[Ferri
90 |Ferri

91

92 |Fossi

983 |Fraticelli
94 |Fratini
95 |Frattini
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212

260
42
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256
239

235
237

214
217
85

153
37

209
92

272

152
289
67

Nome

Gerardo
Renato

Cognome

Monica
Marco

Giovanni
Walter

Daniele
Paolo

Raffaele

Maurizio
Luca

Sandrino

Giovanni
Marco

Mario

Massimiliano
Samuele
Attilio

Simone

Severino

Francesco
Leonardo
Floriano
Matteo

Valentino
Robert
Danilo

96 ([Gabrielli
97 [Gagliardi

98 |Galleti

99 |Galli
100 |Garbatini

101 |Gasparini
102 |Gaudenzi
103 |Gaudenzi
104 |Gentilotti

105 |Giacomelli

106 |Giambartolomei
107 |Giangolini
108 |Giommi

109 |Giommi

110 |Giovanelli

113 |Giulietti

114 |Grelli
115 |Grilli

111 |Giovannotti
112 |Giuliani

116 |Grottoli
117 |Guerra

118 |Guiducci
119 |Ilodio

120 |Isabettini
121 |K6ppen
122 |Longhi
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143
267
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213
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143

Nome

Roberto

Cognome

Pierluigi

Massimiliano
Leonello
Delpino
Daniele

Raffaele
Valter

Marzio

Davide

Maurizio

Riccardo

Eliseo
Fabio

Massimo

Maurizio
Marco

Adriano

Nazzareno
Roberto

Francesco
Massimo
Cesare

Andrea

Angelo
Loris

Piergiovanni

123 |Luchetti
124 |Luchini

125 |Lupatelli
126 |Magi

127 [Malvagi
128 [Mandelli
129 |Mandrelli
130 [Manocchi
131 |Marcolini
132 [Marinelli
133 |Marinelli
134 [Marinelli

135 |Marini

136 |Marochi

137 |Martelloni
138 [Martinelli

139 |Mascarucci
140 |Mascioli
141 |Mazzi

142 |Mei

143 |Mencarelli

144 |Mencarelli
145 |Menconi

146 |Mentucci
147 |Mentucci

148 |Mezzolani
149 [Micheli




€202/L0/5} le hund 101

266
261

185
213

1417
292
253
467

82

1317
215
318

187
318

211

119
238

133
259
121
2417
448
333

171
2617
80
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140

171

105
232
201

398
39
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187
253

148

260

220
97

183
95

194
80

180
371
276

135

198
46

290

Nome

Antimo

Cognome

Paride

Michele

Alessandro
Davide
Lucio

Piergiorgio
Massimo
Nicolo

Valerio

Frederic Ugo
Giannicola
Luciano

Riccardo
Stefano
Valter

Antonio

Roberto

Alfio

Alessandro
Federico
Daniele
Mario

Leonardo

Gabirele

Riccardo

Giuseppe

150 |Miucci
151 [Miucci

153 |Montanari

152 |Montagna

154 |Montanari

155 |Montanari
156 |Mosconi

157 |Muratori

158 |[Narducci
159 [Nicolucci

160 |Oliva

161 |Ottaviani
162 |Palazzi

163 |Palleri

164 |Palmucci

165 |Palmucci
166 [Panico

167 |Paolinelli
168 |Papi

169 |Pascucci
170 |Pascucci
171 |Passeri

172 |Patrignani
173 |Pavoni

174 |Pazzaglia
175 |Pedini

176 |Perioli
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153
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246

195
216
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135
201
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91

282

18
218
30

175
230

Nome

Franco

Cognome

Raffaele

Gilberto
Adrio

Claudio
Antonio

Vincenzo
Lucio

Annibale
Luciano

Maurizio

Giacomo
Mauro

Enrico

Alessandro
Andrea

Claudio
Fabrizio

Egidio

Leandro
Matteo

Gabriele
Luigi

Massimo

Giovanni
Tiziano

Simone

177 |Peroni

178 |Petrolati
179 |Picchi

182 |Piersimoni
183 |Pisano

180 |Pierotti

181 |Piersanti

184 |Pompili

185 |Pontellini
186 |Preziosi

187 |Primavera
188 |Principi
189 |Principi
190 |Profiri

191 |Pruscini
192 |Pruscini
193 |Pruscini
194 |Pupita
195 |Radici
196 |Ragni

197 |Ramaioli
198 |Renzoni
199 [Ricci

200 [Rinaldi
201 |Rivelli

202 |Roberti

203 |Romani
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211
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39

387
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145

139

184
48

178

158
231

183

129

195

199
255

188
42

137
215

189

188

148
70

Nome

Emilio

Cognome

Giancarlo
Luigi

Stefano

Claudio
Daniele

Maurizio

Tommaso
Lorenzo
Paolo

Cristian
Flavio

Gianfranco
Paolo

Ernesto
Bruno

Filippo
Paolo

Adriano

Silvano

Adriano

Claudio
Arnaldo
Danilo
Enzo

Gian Anselmo
Silvano

204 |Rondina
205 [Rosci
206 [Rosci
207 |Rossi

208 |Rossini

209 [Rossini

210 |Rossini

211 |Rotatori
212 |Sabatini
213 [Sabattini

214 |Sabbatini
215 [(Sanchioni
216 [Santi
217 [Santi

218 |Santilli
219 [Savelli
220 [Savelli

221 [Savelli

222 |Secchiaroli
223 |Serafini

224 [Serrallegri
225 [Signorini

226 |Simoncelli
227 |Smacchia

228 |Speranzini

229 [Speranzini
230 |Storoni
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248
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176
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281

195
236
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244

19
71

210
30
33

184
213
225
220
276

250
218
38
269

85

137
67

260
220
221

194

173

Nome

Walter

Cognome

Clavio

Mauro

Alex

Samuele
Altero
Luigi

Alfio

Franco
Luigi

Mario

Francesco
Roberto
Ivano

Fabrizio

Alessandro
Oscardo
Learco
Paolo
Paolo

Valerio

Ermes

Nestore

Stefano

Stefano

Donato

231 |Tacchi

232 [Talamelli

233 |Talamelli

234 [Tamburini
235 |Tanfani
236 |Tassi

237 |Tavianini
238 [Tinti
239 |Tinti

240 |Tocchini
241 |Tombari
242 |Tonelli

243 |Tonelli
244 |Torri

245 |Urbinati
246 |Urbini

247 |Vagnini

248 |Valentini
249 |Valentini

250 [Vecchione
251 |Vesprini
252 |Vitali

283 |Vitali
254 |Vitali

255 |Zanchetti
256 |Zuccarini
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